Trust Red

Evaluation

FIN

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

Born 22/04/2022 Trait # Daughters #H

Not yet available Yield

Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLFRAMO05356775447

Herdbook number

‘ NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLFRAMO005356775447/HOL
15/12/2025

SolitairPR

P HOLNLDM 76852
CAMDEN GS s 0] 00057685259
SlIHOLNLDMO00057181544

g HOLNLDF00061430050
7

Jayvano RF
(eS8 HOLNLDMO00066732391
3

IDE] Rishiri Oumea Prin
- ;'OLFRAFOO535677533 HOLFRAF00854800437
6

Udder health -

erds
Conformation - -

Breed proportions

60849

HOL
100

g"GD MEGA-STAR

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

23
115

106
100
102
108

104
108
106
103
107
115

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




